FAITHFUL LINK
TD series
Tantalum Solid Electrolytic Capacitors Dipped Type (Epoxy-Coated)
 Features
» Lead Free, RoHS Compliant
» Specially designed of general purpose
» Highly reliable resin dipped type
» Excellent frequency and temperature characteristics

Tinned radial leads, Ø: 0.5mim
Leads & Solderability temperature: 260℃
-Time of immersion:3s -Time of immersion:3s
Standard lead spacing:2.54±0.5, 5.08± 0.5mm The tin should cover 95% of wire surface.
Solderability: Permissible pull test:10 N.
-Recommended soldering bath
FAITHFUL LINK
Tel: 886-2-8221-2898     E-MAIL:link88@ms33.hinet.net     Website: www.faithfullink.com
3
 Part Number
  TD        A          475          M        016         B                I                 B or T
 Type    Size Code    Capacitance    Tolerance   Voltage   Wire Length   Format & Lead space   Bulk or Ammo pack
 Ratings and Part Number Reference
Part No. Case size Capacitance (uF) DCL (uA) Max. DF % Max. ESR Max.(Ω) @100KHz
6.3 volt @ 85℃ (4 volt,@125℃)
TDA335#006### A 3.3 0.5 6 13.0
TDA475#006### A 4.7 0.5 6 10.0
TDA 685#006### A 6.8 0.5 6 8.0
TDB106#006### B 10 0.5 8 6.0
TDB156#006### B 15 0.8 8 5.0
TDC226#006### C 22 1.1 8 3.7
TDC336#006### C 33 1.7 8 3.0
TDD476#006### D 47 2.4 8 2.0
TDD686#006### D 68 3.4 8 1.8
TDE107#006### E 100 5.0 10 1.6
TDE157#006### E 150 7.6 10 0.9
TDE227#006### E 220 11.0 10 0.9
TDF337#006### F 330 16.6 10 0.7
10 volt @ 85℃ (6.3 volt, @E 125℃)
TDA225#010### A 2.2 0.5 6 13.0
TDA335#010### A 3.3 0.5 6 10.0
TDA475#010### A 4.7 0.5 6 8.0
TDB685#010### B 6.8 0.5 6 6.0
TDB106#010### B 10 0.8 8 5.0
TDC156#010### C 15 1.2 8 3.7
TDC226#010### C 22 1.7 8 2.7
TDD336#010### D 33 2.6 8 2.1
TDD476#010### D 47 3.7 8 1.7
TDD686#010### D 68 5.4 8 1.8
TDE107#010### E 100 8.0 10 1.0
TDE157#010### E 150 12.0 10 0.8
TDF227#010### F 220 17.6 10 0.8
16 volt @85℃ (10 volt, @125℃)
TDA155#016### A 1.5 0.5 4 10.0
TDA225#016### A 2.2 0.5 6 8.0
TDA335#016### A 3.3 0.5 6 6.0
TDB475#016### B 4.7 0.6 6 5.0
TDB685#016### B 6.8 0.8 8 4.0
TDB106#016### B 10 1.2 8 3.2
TDC156#016### C 15 1.9 8 2.5
TDC226#016### C 22 2.8 8 2.0
TDD336#016### D 33 4.2 8 1.6
TDD476#016### D 47 6.0 8 1.3
TDE686#016### E 68 8.7 8 1.0
TDE107#016### E 100 12.8 10 0.8
TDF157#016### F 150 19.2 10 0.6
TDF227#016### F 220 19.2 10 0.6
FAITHFUL LINK
 Ratings and Part Number Reference
Part No. Case size Capacitance (uF) DCL (uA) Max. DF % Max. ESR Max.(Ω) @100KHz
25 volt @ 85℃ (16 volt, @125℃)
TDA105#025### A 1.0 0.5 4 10.0
TDA155#025### A 1.5 0.5 4 8.0
TDA225#025### A 2.2 0.5 6 6.0
TDB335#025### B 3.3 0.6 6 5.0
TDB475#025### B 4.7 0.9 6 4.0
TDC685#025### C 6.8 1.3 6 3.1
TDC106#025### C 10 2.0 8 2.5
TDD156#025### D 15 3.0 8 2.0
TDD226#025### D 22 4.4 8 1.5
TDE336#025### E 33 6.6 8 1.2
TDE476#025### E 47 9.4 8 1.0
TDF686#025### F 68 13.6 8 0.8
35 volt @ 85℃ (23 volt, @125℃)
TDA104#035### A 0.1 0.5 4 26.0
TDA154#035### A 0.15 0.5 4 21.0
TDA224#035### A 0.22 0.5 4 17.0
TDA334#035### A 0.33 0.5 4 15.0
TDA474#035### A 0.47 0.5 4 13.0
TDA684#035### A 0.68 0.5 4 10.0
TDA105#035### A 1.0 0.5 4 8.0
TDA155#035### A 1.5 0.5 4 6.0
TDB225#035### B 2.2 0.6 6 5.0
TDB335#035### B 3.3 0.9 6 4.0
TDC475#035### C 4.7 1.3 6 3.0
TDD685#035### D 6.8 1.9 6 2.5
TDD106#035### D 10 2.8 8 2.0
TDE156#035### E 15 4.2 8 1.6
TDE226#035### E 22 6.1 8 1.3
TDF336#035### F 33 9.2 8 1.0
TDF476#035### F 47 10.0 8 0.8
50 volt @ 85℃ (33 volt, @125℃)
TDA104#050### A 0.1 0.5 4 26.0
TDA154#050### A 0.15 0.5 4 21.0
TDA224#050### A 0.22 0.5 4 17.0
TDA334#050### A 0.33 0.5 4 15.0
TDA474#050### A 0.47 0.5 4 13.0
TDA684#050### A 0.68 0.5 4 10.0
TDB105#050### B 1.0 0.5 4 8.0
TDC155#050### C 1.5 0.6 4 6.0
TDC225#050### C 2.2 0.8 6 3.5
TDD335#050### D 3.3 1.3 6 3.0
TDD475#050### D 4.7 1.8 6 2.5
TDE685#050### E 6.8 2.7 6 2.0
TDE106#050### E 10 4.0 8 1.6
TDF156#050### F 15 6.0 8 1.2
TDF226#050### F 22 8.8 8 1.0
Tel: 886-2-8221-2898     E-MAIL:link88@ms33.hinet.net     Website: www.faithfullink.com
4
FAITHFUL LINK
 Packing